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The restaurant from London offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £6. What
User likes about Cincinnati Chillibomb:
great restaurant to discover a real chilllibomb from cincinati. beautiful place, good atmosphere, beautiful owners,
I would definitely recommend a beautiful meal there! read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its
guests. Cincinnati Chillibomb from London is the perfect place if you want to try tasty American courses like
burgers or barbecue, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Even
South American fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice are cooked here.
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Cincinnali Chillibomb W

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Chicken

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS £4
Mexican dishes

CHILLI

Nibbles

HALLOUMI FRIES £4

Burger &vtras

BEEF CHILLI £8

Ingredients Used

CHILI

Small Plates

CHARRED AUBERGINE, TOFU, RED
SAUCE

CHILIBOMB

Dessert

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE, SALTED
CARAMEL, VANILLA ICE CREAM

CARROT CAKE, CREAM CHEESE
FROSTING, VANILLA ICE CREAM

WAFFLES, ICE CREAM (VANILLA,
STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE)

ChiliBomb

BEAN CHILLI (V)

CONEY CHILIDOG MEAT
CONEY CHILIDOG BEAN (V)
BOWL OF MEAT CHILI
BOWL OF BEAN CHILI (V)

£5

£8

£4

£4

£4

£8
£9
£9
£7
£7
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Cincinnati Chillibomt

26 Curtain Road, London EC2A Opening Hours:

3NY, United Kingdom Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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